ACREAGE:
TRACT A
0.14 ACRES

6061.76 SQ. FT.

TRACT B
0.23 ACRES

10232.07 SQ. FT.

TRACT C

0.12 ACRES
6341.38 5Q. FT.

K

8FT BUILDING SETBACK

PROPOSED
DUPLEX
2AFTXBAFT

\ S88°31'32"E 138.00FT \
e

m

TRACT A\

i |
. BFT BUILDING SETBACK )

‘l

78, 00FT
SB8°00' 45'E

T
o/ om g &

PROPOSED LOT SPLIT FOR VARIANCES

SCALE

50

1"

=50"

100




